BloomBox-Recessed-spec-sheet-en  07/25  page 1 of 6
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
BloomBox brings the next generation of Ledalite's Luminous Environmental
Design Approach to life with high efficacy, low glare, modular optics, and
sustainability benefits that offer illumination without compromise.
Recessed
BloomBox
2'x2'
Leaf pattern
Ordering guide Example: BB22D1STL94030Y1DSNCS
Family
BB
Size
22
Version
D1
Configuration
ST
Source
L
CRI/CCT Lumens
BB BloomBox 22 2'x2' D1 Standard T-Grid ST Standalone L �LED 940
935
CRI 90, 4000K
CRI 90, 3500K
50
40
30
5000lm
4000lm
3000lm
Optics
Y
Wiring
1
Voltage
D
Driver Option Systems/Controls
Y Micro Cell
Optics with
3D Batwing
1 Single Circuit D UNV 120-277V E Advance Xitanium
0-10V (1% Dim)
Leave blank with 0-10V driver
S Advance Xitanium SR,
DALI-2 D4i (1%)
N None CS
SB
�Interact Pro scalable wireless sensor with
integral daylight & occupancy sensing,
advanced grouping with dwell time
Interact wireless sensor bundle with
occupancy, daylight, and environmental
sensing capabilities
BloomBox  recessed
2'x2'
BloomBox-Recessed-spec-sheet-en  07/25  page 2 of 6
Dimensions
2’x2’ (22)
Size Width
23.75" (603mm)
Length
23.75" (603mm)
Height
2.18" (55.3mm)
Cross section view Back view
Mounting details
Flat T-Grid
Integrates with most common
T-Grid types. Works with 9/16" &
15/16" flat T-Grid ceilings
Slot T-Grid
Can be used with slot T-Grid
ceilings. For 9/16" slot T-Grid
ceilings, fixture will sit 5/16" above
bottom of T-Bar. DRYWALL KIT Mounting Frame Assembly
Page 1 of 2 8’’X48’’, 20’X60’, 20’X48’, 1’X4’, 2’X2’, 2’X4’
FOR MOUNTING IN DRYWALL OR
CEILINGS REQUIRING FLANGES
Features